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Florida Office of Insurance Regulation

Insurance Industry and the Florida Economy

e There are over 4,400 insurance-related entities
operating in Florida writing over $154 billion in
premium.

* Insurance carriers and insurance-related
activities accounted for 185,649 jobs, or almost 2
percent of all jobs in Florida.*

 The Florida insurance industry generated
approximately 2.6 percent of Florida’s gross
domestic product.*

*U.S. Department of Commerce, Bureau of Economic Analysis
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State of the Market

Composition of Admitted Residential Property Insurance Market
Policies in Force 2006-2018
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State of the Market

Net UW Gains
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Impact of AOB Reform on Citizens

Florida Office of Insurance Regulation
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Hurricanes Irma, Michael, and Dorian - Estimated Insured Losses
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Hurricanes Irma, Michael, and Dorian - Statewide Claims Reported
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Hurricanes Irma and Michael - Statewide Claims Reported

Hurricane Irma* Hurricane Michael*

SUM(Number of Claims)

!c-o - 128,000 SUM(Number of Claims)
100 89,311
*Claims Data as of November 14, 2018 *Claims Data as of September 3, 2019
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Hurricanes Irma, Michael, and Dorian — Percentage of Claims Closed
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Contact Information

David Altmaier, Commissioner
David.Altmaier@floir.com
(850) 413-3849

Mike Yaworsky, Chief of Staff
Mike.Yaworsky@floir.com
(850) 413-5000

Caitlin Murray, Director of Government Affairs
Caitlin.Murray@floir.com
(850) 413-5005

For more information visit www.floir.com.
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Room: KN 412

CourtSmart Tag Report

Case No.:

Caption: Senate Banking and Insurance Judge:

Started: 9/17/2019 11:03:42 AM

Ends: 9/17/2019 12:29:56 PM

11:03:41 AM
11:04:02 AM
11:04:09 AM
11:04:27 AM
11:04:44 AM
11:06:17 AM
11:10:56 AM
11:11:39 AM
11:12:18 AM
11:13:54 AM
11:14:27 AM
11:19:32 AM
11:20:32 AM
11:21:51 AM
11:22:17 AM
11:25:52 AM
11:26:07 AM
11:27:01 AM
11:27:31 AM
11:33:10 AM
11:33:30 AM
11:33:57 AM
11:34:17 AM
11:35:26 AM
11:35:35 AM
11:36:21 AM
11:36:28 AM
11:39:46 AM
11:39:59 AM
11:43:24 AM
11:43:37 AM
11:44:58 AM
11:45:11 AM
11:45:52 AM
11:46:34 AM
11:46:36 AM
11:47:41 AM
11:48:24 AM
11:50:49 AM
11:51:27 AM
11:52:11 AM
11:52:19 AM
11:54:52 AM
11:55:17 AM
11:56:27 AM
11:57:23 AM
11:58:09 AM
11:58:28 AM
12:00:08 PM
12:00:16 PM
12:01:17 PM
12:02:12 PM

Length: 01:26:15

Chair Broxson called meeting to order
Sheri calling roll

Quorum prsent

Vice Chair speaking

Chair Broxson

Insurance Commissioner David Altmaier giving presentation
Chair Broxson speaking

Senator Thurston asking question
Insurance Commissioner answering question
Senator Perry asking question
Insurance Commissioner answering question
Senator Lee with question

Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with question
Insurance Commissioner answering
Senator Broxson asking question
Insurance Commissioner answering
Senator Broxson asking question
Insurance Commissioner answering question
Senator Taddeo with a question
Insurance Commissioner answering question
Senator Thurston with question
Insurance Commissioner answering
Senator Brandes with question
Insurance Commisoner answering
Senator Brandes with follow up
Insurance Commissiober answers
Senator Rouson with question
Insurance Commissioner answering
Senator Rouson with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Taddeo with question
Insurance Comissioner answers

Chair Broxson with question

Chair Broxson with question

Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Rouson with question
Inusrance Comissioner answers
Senator Taddeo with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Taddeo has another question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Broxson with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with question
Insurance Commisioner answers
Senator Thurston with follow up
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with another question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with statement
Senator Broxson with comment

Type:



12:02:56 PM
12:04:06 PM
12:06:08 PM
12:06:48 PM
12:08:09 PM
12:08:27 PM
12:09:44 PM
12:09:55 PM
12:11:00 PM
12:11:05 PM
12:11:08 PM
12:11:36 PM
12:13:51 PM
12:14:01 PM
12:15:51 PM
12:16:01 PM
12:16:04 PM
12:16:26 PM
12:16:30 PM
12:17:40 PM
12:17:51 PM
12:18:56 PM
12:19:02 PM
12:19:54 PM
12:20:24 PM
12:20:47 PM
12:20:53 PM
12:21:00 PM
12:21:26 PM
12:22:02 PM
12:22:11 PM
12:23:09 PM
12:23:39 PM
12:23:48 PM
12:23:50 PM
12:24:37 PM
12:24:46 PM
12:25:32 PM
12:26:14 PM
12:26:16 PM
12:26:40 PM
12:27:14 PM
12:27:27 PM
12:27:35 PM
12:28:22 PM
12:28:34 PM
12:28:41 PM
12:28:50 PM
12:29:17 PM
12:29:22 PM
12:29:25 PM
12:29:27 PM
12:29:36 PM

Senator Thurston speaking
Insurance Comissioner responds
Senator Thurston speaking
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Brandes with question
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes speaking
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Brandes with follow up
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes speaks

Senator Brandes question
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes has question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Brandes speaking
Insurance Commissioner Responds
Senator Brandes speaks
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Thurston with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with another question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Thurston with comment
Insurancce Commissioner responds
Senator Gruters with a question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Brandes has a comment
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Brandes has question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Brandes with follow up
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Broxson makes a statement
Senator Broxson comments
Senator Lee has a question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Lee with another question
Senator Lee with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Lee with question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Lee another question
Insurance Commissioner responds
Senator Lee has another question
Insurance Commissioner answers
Senator Lee has question
Insurance Commissioner answers

Senator Broxson advises that we are out of time, moves we adjourn
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